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XXXIII Sveti Nikola - 2024
Niš, 21-22.12.2024

Event 25 Women, 100m Freestyle Open
22-Dec-24 - 12:35 Results Prelim
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts RT

A (Open)

1. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 1:00.09 637 A +0.46
50m: 29.51 29.51 100m: 1:00.09 30.58

2. DIMKIC, Isidora 03 11. April 1:00.44 626 A +0.56
50m: 29.33 29.33 100m: 1:00.44 31.11

3. RAKIC, Petra 10 Pirat 1:01.90 582 A +0.78
50m: 29.46 29.46 100m: 1:01.90 32.44

4. VELICHKOVSKA, Leona 06 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:02.04 579 A
50m: 29.84 29.84 100m: 1:02.04 32.20

5. ANDREOU, Nefeli 09 A.K.O. Halkidas 1:02.98 553 A +0.74
50m: 30.30 30.30 100m: 1:02.98 32.68

6. IGNJATOVIC, Neda 11 Dubocica 1:04.07 525 A +0.59
50m: 31.85 31.85 100m: 1:04.07 32.22

7. STAJIC, Ana 08 Sveti Nikola 1:04.92 505 A +0.58
50m: 30.97 30.97 100m: 1:04.92 33.95

8. GOSHEVA, Vanesa 11 G.D.S 1:05.24 497 A +0.64
50m: 32.53 32.53 100m: 1:05.24 32.71

9. ZARKOVA, Ralitsa 10 Nsa 1:05.63 489 B +0.38
50m: 31.14 31.14 100m: 1:05.63 34.49

10. PAVLOVA, Mariya 10 G.D.S 1:05.72 487 B +0.49
50m: 31.04 31.04 100m: 1:05.72 34.68

11. STANKOVIC, Andrea 08 Leskovac 1:05.87 483 B +0.68
50m: 30.97 30.97 100m: 1:05.87 34.90

12. STAJKOVIC, Andjela 07 Napredak 1:07.27 454 B +0.33
50m: 31.19 31.19 100m: 1:07.27 36.08

13. TRPCEVSKA, Kalina 10 P.K.Vardar2018 1:07.38 451 B +0.64
50m: 31.83 31.83 100m: 1:07.38 35.55

14. KOICHEVA, Siyana 08 Briz 1:08.18 436 B +0.64
50m: 32.31 32.31 100m: 1:08.18 35.87

15. KOLCESKA, Teodora 12 PK Mladost 1:08.48 430 B +0.57
50m: 33.05 33.05 100m: 1:08.48 35.43

16. STEVANOVIC, Petra 09 Dubocica 1:08.52 429 B +0.64
50m: 32.41 32.41 100m: 1:08.52 36.11

17. DZUGOMANOVA, Angelina 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:08.56 429 R +0.62
50m: 32.29 32.29 100m: 1:08.56 36.27

18. LAZIC, Andjelija 13 Pirat 1:08.81 424 R
50m: 32.73 32.73 100m: 1:08.81 36.08

19. MARINKOVIC, Anja 11 Napredak 1:09.38 414 +0.68
50m: 33.32 33.32 100m: 1:09.38 36.06

20. STAYKOVA, Petya 10 Nsa 1:09.51 411 +0.83
50m: 33.31 33.31 100m: 1:09.51 36.20

21. SAKLARA, Alexandra 12 A.K.O. Halkidas 1:09.57 410 +0.73
22. SAVOVA, Margarita 08 Levent SC 1:09.61 409 +0.39

50m: 32.36 32.36 100m: 1:09.61 37.25

23. ZDRAVKOVIC, Tijana 11 Nis 2005 1:10.11 401 +0.69
50m: 33.61 33.61 100m: 1:10.11 36.50

24. STAVRESKA, Georgina 11 P.K.Vardar2018 1:10.17 400
50m: 33.04 33.04 100m: 1:10.17 37.13

25. ZDRAVKOVIC, Emilija 08 Nis 2005 1:10.47 395 +0.78
50m: 31.72 31.72 100m: 1:10.47 38.75

26. KIRYAZOVA, Aleksandra 13 Levski 1:10.61 392 +0.77
50m: 34.74 34.74 100m: 1:10.61 35.87
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XXXIII Sveti Nikola - 2024
Niš, 21-22.12.2024

Event 25, Women, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, A (Open)

Rank YB Time Pts RT

27. YANAKIEVA, Klavdia 09 Nsa 1:10.93 387 +0.59
50m: 34.12 34.12 100m: 1:10.93 36.81

28. DIMITROVA, Viktoria 10 Nsa 1:11.04 385 +0.29
50m: 33.80 33.80 100m: 1:11.04 37.24

29. PANEVA, Darija 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:12.08 369 +0.72
50m: 33.12 33.12 100m: 1:12.08 38.96

30. VELEVA, Gabriela 10 Levski 1:12.94 356 +0.67
50m: 34.90 34.90 100m: 1:12.94 38.04

31. VUCIC, Petra 09 Sveti Nikola 1:13.25 351 +0.60
50m: 35.37 35.37 100m: 1:13.25 37.88

32. ANDJELKOVIC, Marta 13 Napredak 1:16.10 313 +0.75
50m: 36.52 36.52 100m: 1:16.10 39.58

33. TASIC, Nikolina 11 Nis 2005 1:17.65 295 +0.33
50m: 36.19 36.19 100m: 1:17.65 41.46

34. NESIC, Dasa 12 Dubocica 1:18.34 287
50m: 36.97 36.97 100m: 1:18.34 41.37

35. DOBRIC, Iskra 12 Leskovac 1:19.11 279 +0.77
36. TODOROVA, Viktoria 12 Nsa 1:19.29 277

50m: 38.27 38.27 100m: 1:19.29 41.02

37. MASTELICA, Masa 14 Sveti Nikola 1:19.63 273 +0.68
50m: 37.87 37.87 100m: 1:19.63 41.76

38. KOSTADINOVA, Vanesa 12 Levski 1:19.65 273
50m: 38.24 38.24 100m: 1:19.65 41.41

39. VELKOVA, Aveliya 15 Nsa 1:21.16 258 +0.70
50m: 38.92 38.92 100m: 1:21.16 42.24

40. MASTROGALIA, Argyroula 13 A.K.O. Halkidas 1:21.24 257 +0.67
50m: 39.47 39.47 100m: 1:21.24 41.77

41. POPOVA, Mariya 15 Nsa 1:23.87 234 +0.92
50m: 39.53 39.53 100m: 1:23.87 44.34

42. NIKOLIC, Teodora 10 Dubocica 1:24.20 231 +0.74
50m: 39.08 39.08 100m: 1:24.20 45.12

43. DIKIC, Nera 14 Sveti Nikola 1:24.76 227
50m: 39.83 39.83 100m: 1:24.76 44.93

44. PETROVA, Gabriela 12 Nsa 1:25.39 222
50m: 40.16 40.16 100m: 1:25.39 45.23

45. STOJANOVIC, Aleksandra 14 Dubocica 1:25.52 221 +0.65
50m: 41.13 41.13 100m: 1:25.52 44.39

46. POPOVIC, Hana 15 Nis 2005 1:26.72 212 +0.79
50m: 41.39 41.39 100m: 1:26.72 45.33

47. MARINKOVIC, Lenka 15 Dubocica 1:27.35 207 +0.68
50m: 42.46 42.46 100m: 1:27.35 44.89

48. DIMITRIJEVIC, Natalija 12 Leskovac 1:27.40 207 +0.81
50m: 42.69 42.69 100m: 1:27.40 44.71

49. VELICKOVIC, Tara 15 Dubocica 1:27.45 206
50m: 40.14 40.14 100m: 1:27.45 47.31

50. TANEVA, Radina 14 Nsa 1:27.54 206 +0.78
50m: 41.84 41.84 100m: 1:27.54 45.70

51. VUCKOVIC, Sofija 13 Sveti Nikola 1:28.91 196
50m: 42.18 42.18 100m: 1:28.91 46.73

52. TODOROVA, Angela 14 Plovdiv 2019 1:29.32 194
50m: 43.19 43.19 100m: 1:29.32 46.13

53. MARINKOVIC, Kalina 15 Dubocica 1:31.65 179
54. LAZOVIC, Senka 14 Sveti Nikola 1:32.05 177

50m: 42.87 42.87 100m: 1:32.05 49.18
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XXXIII Sveti Nikola - 2024
Niš, 21-22.12.2024

Event 25, Women, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, A (Open)

Rank YB Time Pts RT

55. SPASIC, Nikolina 16 Sveti Nikola 1:33.01 171
56. MILOSEVIC, Isidora 14 Sveti Nikola 1:36.48 153

50m: 44.87 44.87 100m: 1:36.48 51.61

57. POPOVA, Teodora 13 Nsa 1:36.64 153
50m: 45.66 45.66 100m: 1:36.64 50.98

58. STANOJEVIC LAZAREVIC, Drina 16 Sveti Nikola 1:38.71 143
59. DJORDJEVIC, Sofija 15 Dubocica 1:42.15 129 +0.90

50m: 48.11 48.11 100m: 1:42.15 54.04

60. DIMITROVA, Darina 16 Nsa 1:43.93 123
50m: 47.75 47.75 100m: 1:43.93 56.18

61. JOVICIC, Andjelija 15 Viking 1:47.53 111
50m: 48.42 48.42 100m: 1:47.53 59.11

62. LJUBENOVIC, Tea 15 Naisus 1:52.97 95
50m: 52.34 52.34 100m: 1:52.97 1:00.63

63. KUCLAR, Sara 15 Naisus 1:56.85 86
50m: 50.80 50.80 100m: 1:56.85 1:06.05

B (2006-2007)

1. VELICHKOVSKA, Leona 06 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:02.04 579 A
50m: 29.84 29.84 100m: 1:02.04 32.20

2. STAJKOVIC, Andjela 07 Napredak 1:07.27 454 B +0.33
50m: 31.19 31.19 100m: 1:07.27 36.08

C (2008-2009)

1. ANDREOU, Nefeli 09 A.K.O. Halkidas 1:02.98 553 A +0.74
50m: 30.30 30.30 100m: 1:02.98 32.68

2. STAJIC, Ana 08 Sveti Nikola 1:04.92 505 A +0.58
50m: 30.97 30.97 100m: 1:04.92 33.95

3. STANKOVIC, Andrea 08 Leskovac 1:05.87 483 B +0.68
50m: 30.97 30.97 100m: 1:05.87 34.90

4. KOICHEVA, Siyana 08 Briz 1:08.18 436 B +0.64
50m: 32.31 32.31 100m: 1:08.18 35.87

5. STEVANOVIC, Petra 09 Dubocica 1:08.52 429 B +0.64
50m: 32.41 32.41 100m: 1:08.52 36.11

6. SAVOVA, Margarita 08 Levent SC 1:09.61 409 +0.39
50m: 32.36 32.36 100m: 1:09.61 37.25

7. ZDRAVKOVIC, Emilija 08 Nis 2005 1:10.47 395 +0.78
50m: 31.72 31.72 100m: 1:10.47 38.75

8. YANAKIEVA, Klavdia 09 Nsa 1:10.93 387 +0.59
50m: 34.12 34.12 100m: 1:10.93 36.81

9. VUCIC, Petra 09 Sveti Nikola 1:13.25 351 +0.60
50m: 35.37 35.37 100m: 1:13.25 37.88

D (2010-2011)

1. RAKIC, Petra 10 Pirat 1:01.90 582 A +0.78
50m: 29.46 29.46 100m: 1:01.90 32.44

2. IGNJATOVIC, Neda 11 Dubocica 1:04.07 525 A +0.59
50m: 31.85 31.85 100m: 1:04.07 32.22

3. GOSHEVA, Vanesa 11 G.D.S 1:05.24 497 A +0.64
50m: 32.53 32.53 100m: 1:05.24 32.71

4. ZARKOVA, Ralitsa 10 Nsa 1:05.63 489 B +0.38
50m: 31.14 31.14 100m: 1:05.63 34.49
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XXXIII Sveti Nikola - 2024
Niš, 21-22.12.2024

Event 25, Girls, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, D (2010-2011)

Rank YB Time Pts RT

5. PAVLOVA, Mariya 10 G.D.S 1:05.72 487 B +0.49
50m: 31.04 31.04 100m: 1:05.72 34.68

6. TRPCEVSKA, Kalina 10 P.K.Vardar2018 1:07.38 451 B +0.64
50m: 31.83 31.83 100m: 1:07.38 35.55

7. DZUGOMANOVA, Angelina 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:08.56 429 R +0.62
50m: 32.29 32.29 100m: 1:08.56 36.27

8. MARINKOVIC, Anja 11 Napredak 1:09.38 414 +0.68
50m: 33.32 33.32 100m: 1:09.38 36.06

9. STAYKOVA, Petya 10 Nsa 1:09.51 411 +0.83
50m: 33.31 33.31 100m: 1:09.51 36.20

10. ZDRAVKOVIC, Tijana 11 Nis 2005 1:10.11 401 +0.69
50m: 33.61 33.61 100m: 1:10.11 36.50

11. STAVRESKA, Georgina 11 P.K.Vardar2018 1:10.17 400
50m: 33.04 33.04 100m: 1:10.17 37.13

12. DIMITROVA, Viktoria 10 Nsa 1:11.04 385 +0.29
50m: 33.80 33.80 100m: 1:11.04 37.24

13. PANEVA, Darija 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:12.08 369 +0.72
50m: 33.12 33.12 100m: 1:12.08 38.96

14. VELEVA, Gabriela 10 Levski 1:12.94 356 +0.67
50m: 34.90 34.90 100m: 1:12.94 38.04

15. TASIC, Nikolina 11 Nis 2005 1:17.65 295 +0.33
50m: 36.19 36.19 100m: 1:17.65 41.46

16. NIKOLIC, Teodora 10 Dubocica 1:24.20 231 +0.74
50m: 39.08 39.08 100m: 1:24.20 45.12

E (2012 and younger)

1. KOLCESKA, Teodora 12 PK Mladost 1:08.48 430 B +0.57
50m: 33.05 33.05 100m: 1:08.48 35.43

2. LAZIC, Andjelija 13 Pirat 1:08.81 424 R
50m: 32.73 32.73 100m: 1:08.81 36.08

3. SAKLARA, Alexandra 12 A.K.O. Halkidas 1:09.57 410 +0.73
4. KIRYAZOVA, Aleksandra 13 Levski 1:10.61 392 +0.77

50m: 34.74 34.74 100m: 1:10.61 35.87

5. ANDJELKOVIC, Marta 13 Napredak 1:16.10 313 +0.75
50m: 36.52 36.52 100m: 1:16.10 39.58

6. NESIC, Dasa 12 Dubocica 1:18.34 287
50m: 36.97 36.97 100m: 1:18.34 41.37

7. DOBRIC, Iskra 12 Leskovac 1:19.11 279 +0.77
8. TODOROVA, Viktoria 12 Nsa 1:19.29 277

50m: 38.27 38.27 100m: 1:19.29 41.02

9. MASTELICA, Masa 14 Sveti Nikola 1:19.63 273 +0.68
50m: 37.87 37.87 100m: 1:19.63 41.76

10. KOSTADINOVA, Vanesa 12 Levski 1:19.65 273
50m: 38.24 38.24 100m: 1:19.65 41.41

11. VELKOVA, Aveliya 15 Nsa 1:21.16 258 +0.70
50m: 38.92 38.92 100m: 1:21.16 42.24

12. MASTROGALIA, Argyroula 13 A.K.O. Halkidas 1:21.24 257 +0.67
50m: 39.47 39.47 100m: 1:21.24 41.77

13. POPOVA, Mariya 15 Nsa 1:23.87 234 +0.92
50m: 39.53 39.53 100m: 1:23.87 44.34

14. DIKIC, Nera 14 Sveti Nikola 1:24.76 227
50m: 39.83 39.83 100m: 1:24.76 44.93

15. PETROVA, Gabriela 12 Nsa 1:25.39 222
50m: 40.16 40.16 100m: 1:25.39 45.23
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XXXIII Sveti Nikola - 2024
Niš, 21-22.12.2024

Event 25, Girls, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, E (2012 and younger)

Rank YB Time Pts RT

16. STOJANOVIC, Aleksandra 14 Dubocica 1:25.52 221 +0.65
50m: 41.13 41.13 100m: 1:25.52 44.39

17. POPOVIC, Hana 15 Nis 2005 1:26.72 212 +0.79
50m: 41.39 41.39 100m: 1:26.72 45.33

18. MARINKOVIC, Lenka 15 Dubocica 1:27.35 207 +0.68
50m: 42.46 42.46 100m: 1:27.35 44.89

19. DIMITRIJEVIC, Natalija 12 Leskovac 1:27.40 207 +0.81
50m: 42.69 42.69 100m: 1:27.40 44.71

20. VELICKOVIC, Tara 15 Dubocica 1:27.45 206
50m: 40.14 40.14 100m: 1:27.45 47.31

21. TANEVA, Radina 14 Nsa 1:27.54 206 +0.78
50m: 41.84 41.84 100m: 1:27.54 45.70

22. VUCKOVIC, Sofija 13 Sveti Nikola 1:28.91 196
50m: 42.18 42.18 100m: 1:28.91 46.73

23. TODOROVA, Angela 14 Plovdiv 2019 1:29.32 194
50m: 43.19 43.19 100m: 1:29.32 46.13

24. MARINKOVIC, Kalina 15 Dubocica 1:31.65 179
25. LAZOVIC, Senka 14 Sveti Nikola 1:32.05 177

50m: 42.87 42.87 100m: 1:32.05 49.18

26. SPASIC, Nikolina 16 Sveti Nikola 1:33.01 171
27. MILOSEVIC, Isidora 14 Sveti Nikola 1:36.48 153

50m: 44.87 44.87 100m: 1:36.48 51.61

28. POPOVA, Teodora 13 Nsa 1:36.64 153
50m: 45.66 45.66 100m: 1:36.64 50.98

29. STANOJEVIC LAZAREVIC, Drina 16 Sveti Nikola 1:38.71 143
30. DJORDJEVIC, Sofija 15 Dubocica 1:42.15 129 +0.90

50m: 48.11 48.11 100m: 1:42.15 54.04

31. DIMITROVA, Darina 16 Nsa 1:43.93 123
50m: 47.75 47.75 100m: 1:43.93 56.18

32. JOVICIC, Andjelija 15 Viking 1:47.53 111
50m: 48.42 48.42 100m: 1:47.53 59.11

33. LJUBENOVIC, Tea 15 Naisus 1:52.97 95
50m: 52.34 52.34 100m: 1:52.97 1:00.63

34. KUCLAR, Sara 15 Naisus 1:56.85 86
50m: 50.80 50.80 100m: 1:56.85 1:06.05


